•
Federal Communications Commission
Washington, D.C. 20554
January 4,2002
Michael George
4802 Clinton Drive
Erie, PA 16509
RE: Request for Waiver ofLate Charge

LiIGi'T·iER
,1D I , , , I , , I , I t24
jl nMjNT TYPE CODE r25
j)ttl','
2M) FEE DUE FOR lIyrC)
27j) TOT"L, FEj I I I I I, I I IFCC USE ONLYI I I I I I II I 1./ I
2KjTrtjl, I I I I II I I 29j) ICi c<,Dj 2 I I I I I I , , , I I I I I I , , 1111111
23(13) i·AI'- I'Gi"tIr ,10 I I I I , , I , , I r4nA\nNTTYPECODE r2liT'tili'
26,B) FEEl DUE FOR Cl'TC) 27B) TOTAL FEE II I IFCC USE ONLY
I I I I I I I 1.1 I I \ I I I I 1 . I
2KIl) FCC CUDE I
29,B) ,CiC<ti 2 I I I \ I I I I I , I , , I I \ I I I I \ J J I'"'""111"1
SECTION D· CERTIFICATlON
(30) nRTIFICATION STATEMENT
I. . certifY under penall)' ofpcrjury that the lortgoing Dod 5upI'ClMiny inltumatitlfl is Irlle and CllrfI."4:1 til
lhe best of my Imowlcd1!c. inlormalion and belier. SIGNATURE I)ATE
SECTION E - CREDIT CARD PAYMENT INFORMATION
(31) IMiTTiTTtiOriNrn: I I I l'T'rTi I !0 MASTERCARD
0 I hc:rc:by authorize the FCC 10 charge my VISA or MASTERCARD for the scrvice(s)/lluthorizntinn herein described.
VISA
SIGNATURE DATE
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM 159 FEBRUARY 2iHlO (REVISEDI
REMllTANCE ADVICE (Continuation Sheet)
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
SPECIAL USE
FCC USE ONLY
USE THIS SECTION ONLY FOR EACH ADDITONAL APPLICANT
SECTION BB - ADDITIONAL APPLICANT INFORMATION
(I3)APPLICANTNAME
1'\9\l<Ov<:cl 1»' <lMIl
31160-lIS89
P"l!C No _ of_
II
(19) VAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER (include areo code) (20) COUNTRY CODE (ifnot in U.S.A.)
FCC AEGISTRATION NUMBER (FRN AND TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (TIN) RE UIRED
21) APPLICANT lFRN) 22) APPLICANT (TIN)
2M) I'CC CODe I
(2HO) I'CC CODe I
2Hl") Fe<' cone I
2H1l) fCC COI)~ I
2HEI FCC CODE I
2HF) FCC CODE I
29A) FCC CODE 2
298) FCC CODE 2
29C) FCC CODE 2
29D) FCC CODE 2
29E) FCC CODE 2
29F) FCC CODE 2
FCC FORM 1~9< FEBRUARY 2000 (REVISED)
Michael George
4802 Clinton Drive
Erie, PA 16509
RE: Request for Waiver ofLate Charge
Penalty for FY 2000 Regulatory Fees
Fee Control No. 0010038835071004